
 

 
 

2023 COLLEGIATE SOCCER LEAGUE SEASON CALENDAR 
 

DATE AUS CUP 

 
COLLEGIATE CUP 
SENIOR/RESERVE 

 

MEN'S 
CSL CHAMPIONSHIP 

 

DIVISIONS 1A/1B 
2A/2B, 3A, 3C. 4, 5 

 
 

MEN'S 
CSL CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
Division 6,7 NOTES 

Monday 20 February AGM AGM AGM AGM AGM 

17-19 March Round 4     

Friday 24 March   Super Cup 2022  Super Cup: Rostrevor v Comets 

Saturday 1 April   Round 1 Round 1  

Saturday 8 April  Easter Long Weekend Easter Long Weekend Easter Long Weekend No games 

Saturday 15 April  Round 1  Round 2 Home Team Hosts 

Saturday 22 April   Round 2 Round 3  
Saturday 29 April   Round 3 Round 4  
Saturday 6 May   Round 4 Round 5  
Saturday 13 May   Round 5 Round 6  
Saturday 20 May  Round 2  Round 7 Home Team Hosts 

Saturday 27 May   Round 6 Round 8  

Saturday 3 June   Round 7 Round 9  
Saturday 10 June  June Long Weekend June Long Weekend June Long Weekend CSL Select Team Tournament 
Saturday 17 June   Round 8 Round 10  
Saturday 24 June   Round 9 Round 11  
Saturday 1 July  Round 3  Round 12 Home Team Hosts 
Saturday 8 July   Round 10 Round 13  
Saturday 15 July   Round 11 Round 14  
Saturday 22 July   Round 12 Round 15  
Saturday 29 July  Semi Finals   Round 16 Neutral Ground TBC 
Saturday 5 August   Round 13 Round 17  
Saturday 12 August   Round 14 Round 18  
Saturday 19 August   Round 15 Round 19  
Saturday 26 August   Round 16 Round 20  
Saturday 2 September   Round 17 Round 21  
Saturday 9 September   Round 18 Round 22  
Saturday 16 Sept TBC  CSL Cup finals   Neutral Ground TBC 
Friday 13 October  Presentation Adelaide Pavilions Adelaide Pavilions  
      

 
DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CSL AND/OR FSA 

 
MAJOR 2023 SPONSOR 

 

 


